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Docket Team - Scheduling 
 

Docket Team Member Assigned Offices for Scheduling 

 
Claudia Cruz x36514 

Claudia.Cruz@tdi.texas.gov 
Hatidza Carter x31583 

Hatidza.Carter@tdi.texas.gov 
 

Austin 
Beaumont 

Houston East 
Lufkin 

Rebecca Allen x32910 
Rebecca.Allen@tdi.texas.gov 

Jasmine Little x32511 (In Training) 
Jasmine.Little@tdi.texas.gov 

First Responder 
Weslaco 

Offsite Locations-Victoria, etc. 

 
Michelle Gish x32963 

Michelle.Gish@tdi.texas.gov 
Lanita Farley x36515 (In Training) 

Lanita.Farley@tdi.texas.gov  
 

Backup Only 

 
Haley Bell x32941 

Haley.Bell@tdi.texas.gov 
Erin Braley x32987 

Erin.Braley@tdi.texas.Gov 
 

Dallas 
Midland  

San Angelo 
Tyler 

Jo Porter x33587 
Jo.Porter@tdi.texas.gov 

Jasmine Hatchett x33590 
Jasmine.Hatchett@tdi.texas.gov 

Houston West 
Denton 
Lubbock  

Waco 

 
Gema Shroades x32993  

Gema.Shroades@tdi.texas.gov 
Backup: Misty Haygood/Tiffany Cisneros 

 

Amarillo  
El Paso 

Statewide Interpreter Services 
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Feb 2026 

Misty Haygood x36510 
Misty.Haygood@tdi.texas.gov 

Tiffany Cisneros x31511 
Tiffany.Cisneros@tdi.texas.gov 

Rebecca Allen x32910 
Rebecca.Allen@tdi.texas.gov 

Abilene  
Corpus Christi  

Fort Worth 
Laredo 

San Antonio  

Call 800-252-7031, option 7, to dial by extension. 
Docketing Manager: Misty Haygood x36510 or Misty.Haygood@tdi.texas.gov 

Docketing Team Lead: Tiffany Cisneros x 31511 or Tiffany.Cisneros@tdi.texas.gov 
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